
 

         
       

         
   

   

     
       
       
       

         
     

     
       
       
       

   
       
       
       

     
       
       
       

         
         
     
         
           

     

             
           

 

2015 BJA Techonology Innovation for Public Safety Solicitation 
Open Source Message Switch Proposed Project Timeline 

ID Task Name Start Finish 2016 2017 
Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr M 

1 TIPS ‐ Open Source Message Switch 
Del 1 ‐ Requirements Analysis 

Project orientation and initiation ‐ Site 1 
and Site 2 
Requirements Analysis 

Phase 1 Functionality 
Phase 2 Functionality 
Phase 3 Functionality 

Del 2 ‐ Design and Development 
Architecture Development 
Software Development 

Phase 1 Functionality 
Phase 2 Functionality 
Phase 3 Functionality 

Testing 
Phase 1 Functionality 
Phase 2 Functionality 
Phase 3 Functionality 

Del 3 ‐ Deployment 
Phase 1 Functionality 
Phase 2 Functionality 
Phase 3 Functionality 

Del 4 ‐Maintenance and Sustainability 
Project Management and Administration 

Project Initiation 
Establish contract(s) with partners 
Regularly scheduled project status 
meetings 
Project Evaluation 

Thu 10/1/15 Fri 3/31/17 
Mon 11/2/15 Thu 3/31/16 
Mon 11/2/15 Mon 11/2/15 

Tue 11/3/15 Thu 3/31/16 
Tue 11/3/15 Fri 1/29/16 
Fri 4/1/16 Thu 6/30/16 
Thu 9/1/16 Mon 10/31/16 
Mon 11/2/15 Tue 11/1/16 
Mon 11/2/15 Thu 12/31/15 
Mon 11/16/15 Fri 4/29/16 
Mon 11/16/15 Thu 3/31/16 
Fri 4/1/16 Wed 8/31/16 
Thu 9/1/16 Tue 1/31/17 
Mon 2/1/16 Tue 1/31/17 
Mon 2/1/16 Thu 3/31/16 
Fri 7/1/16 Wed 8/31/16 
Thu 12/1/16 Tue 1/31/17 
Fri 4/1/16 Wed 2/1/17 
Fri 4/1/16 Fri 4/1/16 
Thu 9/1/16 Thu 9/1/16 
Wed 2/1/17 Wed 2/1/17 
Tue 3/1/16 Fri 3/31/17 
Thu 10/1/15 Fri 3/31/17 
Thu 10/1/15 Fri 10/16/15 
Thu 10/1/15 Fri 10/30/15 
Thu 10/1/15 Fri 3/31/17 

Wed 2/1/17 Fri 3/31/17 
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